


Welcome to Kaayo Kitchen & Bar, where 

every sip is an experience to cherish.

Our bar menu boasts a diverse selection of 

handcrafted cocktails, mocktails, classic 

favorites, and a curated list of spirits that 

cater to every palate. From refreshing and 

innovative concoctions to timeless classics, 

our bar is your gateway to a

world of avors. 

Join us as we guide you through our

thoughtfully curated selections, where 

every beverage shares a unique tale

and 



Gin Infused with Blue Pea,

Lime Juice, Elderflower Syrup,

Tonic Water, Soda

FLORAL
G&T

Vodka, Lime Juice, Peach Syrup, 

Orange Juice, Soda

COTTON
CLOUD

Vodka, Passionfruit,

Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice,

Litchi Juice, Egg White

PROXY
ON THE
HOUSE

Signature
Cocktails @675



Gin, Passionfruit, Lime, Mint, 

Tonic Water

PASSION
OF
GIN

Raspberry, Lime Juice, Pineapple 

Juice, Sparkling Wine

MITO

Vodka, Passionfruit,

Cucumber Syrup, Lime Juice,

Apple Juice, Ginger Ale

GARDEN
IN THE
GLASS

Vodka, Elderflower,

Pomegranate Syrup,

Pineapple Juice,

Lime Juice, Bubbles

C-37



Gin, Grapefruit,

Elderflower, Triple Sec,

Lime & Ginger Ale

ELDER
FLOWER
GIMLET

Whiskey, Blackberry, Lime 

& Ginger Ale

BLACK
JACK

LEMON
GRASS

SPITZER
Gin, Fresh Lemongrass,

Lime & Ginger Ale

Vodka Infused with

Star Anise, 

Passionfruit, Lime,

Pineapple Juice

MY 
PASSION



CLASSIC MOJITO

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

MANGO CHLLI MOJITO

WILD BERRY MOJITO

GREEN APPLE MOJITO

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Lemon Chunks, 
Lime, Mint Syrup, Soda

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Lemon Chunks, 
Strawberry and Soda

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Mango Juice & 
Thai Chilli, Lime and Soda

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Black Berry, 
Wild Berry Syrup, Soda

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Green Apple 
Chunks and Syrup, Soda

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Passion fruit, 
Lemon, Soda

Mojito
 @ 655

 @ 655
Sangria

RED WINE SANGRIA

ORANGE STRAWBERRY
SPARKLING SANGRIA

PURPLE
ELDERFLOWER SANGRIA

CALIFORNIAN
GRAPE SANGRIA

Red Wine, Vodka, Triple Sec,
Peach Syrup, Orange Juice,
Fresh Orange And Apple

Sparkling Wine, Vodka, Triple Sec, 
Orange Juice, Fresh Orange And Apple

White Wine, Vodka, Elderflower, 
Fresh Orange

Red Wine, Triple Sec, Vodka, Peach, 
Orange Juice, California Grape

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml



COSMOPOLITAN

MARTINI

MARGARITA

OLD FASHIONED

BLOODY MARY

WHISKEY SOUR

NEGRONI

MANHATTAN

MIMOSA

CLOVER CLUB

ANEJO HIGHBALL

Vodka , Triple Sec, Lime Juice, 
Cranberry Juice

Gin, Dry Vermouth

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar, 
Angostura Bitter

Vodka, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce,
Tomato Juice, Lime, Salt & Black Pepper

Bourbon Whiskey, Lime, Sugar, Egg White

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, 
Angostura Bitter

Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Lime, Raspberry Puree,
Egg White

Dark Rum, Orange Liqueur, Lime, 
Angostura, Ginger Ale

Unforgeon
Claics @ 655

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml



Vodka, Rum, Gin,Tequila,Triple sec, 
Lime Juice, Pineapple juice

Tequila, Peach Syrup,
Lime Juice

MEXICAN LASSIE

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

Whisky, Dark Rum, Caramel 
Syrup, Grapefruit, Lime

TREAT

Gin, Strawberry, Basil, Orange 
Juice, Lime, Tabasco

BOND

Jagermeister, Red Bull

JAGERBOMB

Tequila, Sambuca, Tabasco

FLATLINER

Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

B-52

KAMIKAZE

BLUSH

Vodka, Triple Sec, 
Lime Juice

White Rum, Strawberry 
Crush, Lime Juice

`395

`395

`395

`395

`395

`515

`515

`515

`425

`425

`425

`425

`425

`595

`595

`595

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Lime, Coka Cola

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple sec, 
Lime and Cranberry Juice

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple sec, 
Lime and Red Bull

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple sec, 
Lime, Kala Khatta and Orange Juice

CLASSIC LIIT

LETHAL LIIT

LONG BEACH ICED TEA

POWER STROKE LIIT

KALA KHATTA LIIT

`695

`695

`695

`695

`695

Shots
6 SHOTS1 SHOT

each at



CAMPARI

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI EX DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

`395

`395

`395

`395

Aperitif

Beers &
Breezers

BREEZER

KINGFISHER

KINGFISHER ULTRA

MEDUSA

HEINEKEN

BUDWEISER

BIRA 91

KINGFISHER  ULTRA MAX

CORONA

HOEGAARDEN

ERDINGER

`395

`395

`435

`435

`435

`445

`445

`495

`595

`595

`515

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

60ML
 each at



CASCO VIEJO

DON ANGEL SILVER

LA CHICA SILVER

CAMINO SILVER

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

CORRALEJO BLANCO

CORRALEJO REPOSADO 

CORRALEJO
TRIPLE DISTILLED

CORRALEJO ANEJO

PATRON SILVER

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

`425

`425

`425

`425

`425

`425

`495

`525

`525

`715

`595

`365

`365

`365

`365

`365

`395

`455

`475

`475

`655

`515

Tequila

1 SHOT 6 SHOTS
each at



*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

 

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL'S NO7

JACK DANIEL'S
SINGLE BARREL

JACK DANIEL'S
GENTLEMAN JACK

WOODFORD RESERVE

 

`395

`495

`555

`555

`555

 

`295

`415

`495

`495

`495

American /

Whisky
Japanese 

SUNTORY TOKI

ENSO JAPANESE MALT

HIBIKI

YAMAZAKI
SINGLE MALT

`445

`695

`695

`995

`325

`555

`555

`795

1 SHOT 25 SHOTS
each at

25 SHOTS
each at

1 SHOT



DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL

J.W. RED LABEL

J.W. BLONDE

J.W. BLACK LABEL

J.W. GOLD LABEL

J.W. PLATINUM LABEL

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

`395

`395

`395

`495

`555

`555

`295

`295

`295

`405

`475

`475

TEACHER'S HIGHLAND

BLACK DOG 8Y.O

100 PIPER'S

BLACK & WHITE

TEACHER'S 50

BLACK DOG 12Y.O

100 PIPER'S 12Y.O

`375

`375

`375

`375

`395

`395

`395

`255

`255

`255

`255

`275

`275

`275

Blended 

Standard Whisky
1 SHOT 25 SHOTS

each at

1 SHOT 25 SHOTS
each at

Blended Premium 

Scotch Whisky



INDRI

GIANCHAND

ARDMORE

ABERLOUR

ABERFELDY

COPPER DOG

MONKEY SHOULDER

GLENMORANGIE 10Y.O

TALISKER 10Y.O

LAPHROAIG SELECT

BOWMORE 12Y.O

CAOL ILA 12Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 12Y.O

GLENLIVET 12Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 15Y.O

GLENLIVET 15Y.O

GLENFIDDICH IPA

LAGAVULIN 16Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

`495

`495

`495

`525

`525

`525

`525

`525

`525

`525

`525

`525

`545

`545

`575

`575

`635

`645

`715

`405

`405

`405

`455

`455

`455

`455

`455

`455

`455

`455

`455

`495

`495

`515

`515

`545

`595

`595

Whisky
25 SHOTS

each at

1 SHOT

Ma 



OLD MONK

BACARDI BLACK

Gin

`345

`345

`345

`215

`215

`215

STRANGER & SONS

BEEFEATER

GORDON'S

JAISALMER CRAFT

TANQUERAY

BULL DOG

SAMSARA

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

MONKEY 47

HENDRICK'S

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

`365

`365

`365

`365

`365

`365

`365

`395

`495

`495

`255

`255

`255

`255

`255

`255

`255

`335

`425

`425

1 SHOT 25 SHOTS
each at

25 SHOTS
each at

1 SHOT



MARTELL V.S

HENNESSY V.S

MARTELL V.S.O.P

HENNESSY V.S.O.P

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

MARTELL X.O

`585

`585

`625

`625

`625

`725

DRAMBUIE

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

SAMBUCA

JAGERMEISTER

ABSINTHE

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

`345

`495

`495

`525

`525

Liqueurs

Cognac

1 SHOT

1 SHOT



*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

Wine
DOMESTIC 

IMPORTED

`2455

`2875

`595

`615

SMIRNOFF

FINLANDIA

STOLICHNAYA

CIROC

ABSOLUT ELYX

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

`245

`245

`245

`375

`375

`375

`395

`375

`375

`375

`415

`415

`415

`455

1 SHOT 25 SHOTS
each at

Vodka



Bubble tea

MATCHA & ROSE  TEA

CHOCOLATE & VANILLA TEA

COCONUT & BUBBLE GUM TEA

PASSIONFRUIT BUBBLE TEA

CARAMEL BUBBLE TEA

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

Shakes

CLASSIC CHOCOLATE

CLASSIC VANILLA

CLASSIC STRAWBERRY

GEMS AND STRAWBERRY

BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER

CHOCOLATE AND COCONUT

CHOCOLATE AND OREO

CHOCOLATE AND BROWNIE

NUTELLA AND NUTS

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Chocolate Syrup, Vanilla, Milk

Vanilla Syrup, Vanilla, Milk

Strawberry Puree, Vanilla, Milk

Gems, Strawberry, Vanilla, Milk

Banana, Peanut Butter, Milk

Chocolate Syrup, Coconut, Milk

Oreo Biscuit, Chocolate Syrup, Milk

Brownie, Vanilla, Milk, Chocolate Syrup

Nutella, Vanilla, Milk, Peanuts

Milk, Belgian Chocolate Ice Cream, Brownie

@ 495

@  425



Mocktails

SIGNATURE CHAPMAN

JHATKA MARY

GREEN APPLE & CHILLI SLUSH

POMEGRANATE & BASIL COOLER

PASSION FRUIT & GINGER PUNCH

PINEAPPLE & MINT COOLER

FRUIT PUNCH

VIRGIN PINACOLADA

VIRGIN MOJITO

VIRGIN MARY

Orange Chunks, Mint Leaves, 
Pomegranate Seeds, Lime and 
Orange Juice

Guava Juice, Lime Juice,
Worcestershire Sauce, Black Salt,
Tabasco, Fresh Coriander Leaves

Apple Juice, Green Apple Syrup,
Tabasco, Lime Juice

Pomegranate Seeds, Basil Leaves, Lime,
Pomegranate Juice, Soda

Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice, Lime,
Ginger cordial And Ginger Ale

Pineapple Juice, Mint Leaves, Lime,
Pineapple Chunks

Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple 
Juice, Strawberry Preserve

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk,
Vanilla

Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Tabasco, 
Worcestershire Sauce, Salt & Black Pepper

Lemon Chunks, Mint Leaves, 
Lime Juice, Soda

ORANGE & STRAWBERRY SLUSH
Orange juice, Lime, Strawberry Preserve

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

@ 495



MRP

`185

`195

`195

`195

`225

`255

`355

`375

BOTTLED WATER

AERATED BEVERAGE

TONIC WATER

DIET COKE

GINGER ALE

FRESH LIME

CANNED JUICE

FRESH JUICE

RED BULL

*Chaser will be charged @50/- each (Soda, Coke, Sprite) 

-No discount on bulk orders, two offers can't be clubbed together 

-All government taxes are as applicable | We do levy 10% service charge 

-Only guests aged 25 and above will be served alcoholic beverages.

-Our regular serving is 30ml

Beverages
Soft 




