

Welcome to Kaayo Kitchen & Bar, where every sip is an experience to cherish. Our bar menu boasts a diverse selection of handcrafted cocktails, mocktails, classic favorites, and a curated list of spirits that cater to every palate. From refreshing and innovative concoctions to timeless classics, our bar is your gateway to a world of fiavors. Join us as we guide you through our thoughtfully curated selections, where every beverage shares a unique tale

and

Each sip is a Celebration

Signature Cocktails @675



COTTON CLOUD

Vodka, Lime Juice, Peach Syrup, Orange Juice, Soda



Gin Infused with Blue Pea, Lime Juice, Elderflower Syrup, Tonic Water, Soda





PROXY ON THE HOUSE

Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Litchi Juice, Egg White

GARDEN IN THE GLASS

Vodka, Passionfruit, Cucumber Syrup, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Ginger Ale





C-37 Vodka, Elderflower, Pomegranate Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Bubbles

Raspberry, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Sparkling Wine





PASSION OF GIN

Gin, Passionfruit, Lime, Mint, Tonic Water





Vodka Infused with Star Anise, Passionfruit, Lime, Pineapple Juice





BLACK JACK Whiskey, Blackberry, Lime & Ginger Ale



ELDER FLOWER GIMLET

Gin, Grapefruit, Elderflower, Triple Sec, Lime & Ginger Ale

Gin, Fresh Lemongrass, Lime & Ginger Ale



RED WINE SANGRIA

Red Wine, Vodka, Triple Sec, Peach Syrup, Orange Juice, Fresh Orange And Apple

ORANGE STRAWBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA

Sparkling Wine, Vodka, Triple Sec, Orange Juice, Fresh Orange And Apple

PURPLE **ELDERFLOWER SANGRIA**

White Wine, Vodka, Elderflower, Fresh Orange

CALIFORNIAN **GRAPE SANGRIA**

Red Wine, Triple Sec, Vodka, Peach, Orange Juice, California Grape

CLASSIC MOJITO

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Lemon Chunks, Lime, Mint Syrup, Soda

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Lemon Chunks, Strawberry and Soda

MANGO CHLLI MOJITO

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Mango Juice & Thai Chilli, Lime and Soda

WILD BERRY MOJITO

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Black Berry, Wild Berry Syrup, Soda

GREEN APPLE MOJITO

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Green Apple Chunks and Syrup, Soda

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Passion fruit, Lemon, Soda

orgetton Flassics @ 655

COSMOPOLITAN Vodka , Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

MARTINI Gin, Dry Vermouth

MARGARITA Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

OLD FASHIONED Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitter

BLOODY MARY Vodka, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce, Tomato Juice, Lime, Salt & Black Pepper

WHISKEY SOUR Bourbon Whiskey, Lime, Sugar, Egg White

NEGRONI Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

MANHATTAN Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter

MIMOSA Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice

CLOVER CLUB Gin, Dry Vermouth, Lime, Raspberry Puree, Egg White

ANEJO HIGHBALL

Dark Rum, Orange Liqueur, Lime, Angostura, Ginger Ale



CLASSIC LIIT Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Coka Cola

₹695

₹**695**

₹**695**

₹**695**

₹**695**

LETHAL LIIT Vodka, Rum, Gin,Tequila,Triple sec, Lime Juice, Pineapple juice

LONG BEACH ICED TEA

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple sec, Lime and Cranberry Juice

POWER STROKE LIIT

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple sec, Lime and Red Bull

KALA KHATTA LIIT

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple sec, Lime, Kala Khatta and Orange Juice

Shots		6 6
		6 SHOTS each at
KAMIKAZE Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	₹ 425	₹ 395
BLUSH White Rum, Strawberry Crush, Lime Juice	₹ 425	₹ 395
MEXICAN LASSIE Tequila, Peach Syrup, Lime Juice	₹ 425	₹ 395
TREAT Whisky, Dark Rum, Caramel Syrup, Grapefruit, Lime	₹ 425	₹ 395
BOND Gin, Strawberry, Basil, Orange Juice, Lime, Tabasco	₹ 425	₹ 395
JAGERBOMB Jagermeister, Red Bull	₹ 595	₹ 515
FLATLINER Tequila, Sambuca, Tabasco	₹ 595	₹ 515
B-52 Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau	₹ 595	₹ 515



	60ML each at
CAMPARI	₹ 395
MARTINI BIANCO	₹ 395
MARTINI EX DRY	₹ 395
MARTINI ROSSO	₹ 395



BREEZER	₹ 395
KINGFISHER	₹ 395
KINGFISHER ULTRA	₹ 435
MEDUSA	₹ 435
HEINEKEN	₹ 435
BUDWEISER	₹ 445
BIRA 91	₹ 445
KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX	₹ 495
CORONA	₹ 595
HOEGAARDEN	₹ 595
ERDINGER	₹515

Vequila

	1 SHOT	6 SHOTS each at
CASCO VIEJO	₹ 425	₹365
DON ANGEL SILVER	₹ 425	₹365
LA CHICA SILVER	₹ 425	₹ 365
CAMINO SILVER	₹ 425	₹365
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	₹425	₹365
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	₹ 425	₹ 395
CORRALEJO BLANCO	₹ 495	₹455
CORRALEJO REPOSADO	₹ 525	₹ 475
CORRALEJO TRIPLE DISTILLED	₹525	₹ 475
CORRALEJO ANEJO	₹715	₹655
PATRON SILVER	₹ 595	₹515

merican Trish U on N

JIM BEAM	₹ 395	₹ 295
JACK DANIEL'S NO7	₹ 495	₹ 415
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	₹ 555	₹ 495
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK	₹ 555	₹ 495
WOODFORD RESERVE	₹ 555	₹ 495

1 SHOT

25 SHOTS each at



SUNTORY TOKI	₹ 445	₹ 325
ENSO JAPANESE MALT	₹ 695	₹555
НІВІКІ	₹ 695	₹555
YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT	₹ 995	₹ 795

Blended Standard		higky
TEACHER'S HIGHLAND	₹ 375	25 SHOTS each at
BLACK DOG 8Y.O	₹ 375	₹ 255
100 PIPER'S	₹ 375	₹ 255
BLACK & WHITE	₹ 375	₹ 255
TEACHER'S 50	₹ 395	₹ 275
BLACK DOG 12Y.O	₹ 395	₹ 275
100 PIPER'S 12Y.O	₹ 395	₹ 275

Blended Premium Potch W Sky 25 SHOTS each at 1 SHOT

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL	₹ 395	₹ 295
J.W. RED LABEL	₹ 395	₹ 295
J.W. BLONDE	₹ 395	₹ 295
J.W. BLACK LABEL	₹ 495	₹ 405
J.W. GOLD LABEL	₹ 555	₹ 475
J.W. PLATINUM LABEL	₹ 555	₹ 475



		each at
INDRI	₹ 495	₹ 405
GIANCHAND	₹ 495	₹ 405
ARDMORE	₹ 495	₹ 405
ABERLOUR	₹ 525	₹ 455
ABERFELDY	₹ 525	₹ 455
COPPER DOG	₹ 525	₹ 455
MONKEY SHOULDER	₹ 525	₹ 455
GLENMORANGIE 10Y.O	₹ 525	₹ 455
TALISKER 10Y.O	₹ 525	₹ 455
LAPHROAIG SELECT	₹ 525	₹ 455
BOWMORE 12Y.O	₹ 525	₹ 455
CAOL ILA 12Y.O	₹ 525	₹ 455
GLENFIDDICH 12Y.O	₹ 545	₹ 495
GLENLIVET 12Y.O	₹ 545	₹ 495
GLENFIDDICH 15Y.O	₹ 575	₹ 515
GLENLIVET 15Y.O	₹ 575	₹ 515
GLENFIDDICH IPA	₹ 635	₹ 545
LAGAVULIN 16Y.O	₹ 645	₹ 595
GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O	₹ 715	₹ 595

Rum			
OLD MONK	1 SHOT ₹345	25 SHOTS each at ₹215	
BACARDI BLACK	₹ 345	₹ 215	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	₹ 345	₹ 215	
Gin			
STRANGER & SONS	1 SHOT ₹365	25 SHOTS each at ₹255	
BEEFEATER	₹ 365	₹ 255	
GORDON'S	₹ 365	₹ 255	
JAISALMER CRAFT	₹ 365	₹ 255	
TANQUERAY	₹ 365	₹ 255	
BULL DOG	₹ 365	₹ 255	
SAMSARA	₹ 365	₹ 255	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	₹ 395	₹ 335	
MONKEY 47	₹ 495	₹ 425	
HENDRICK'S	₹ 495	₹ 425	



MARTELL V.S	₹ 585
HENNESSY V.S	₹ 585
MARTELL V.S.O.P	₹ 625
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	₹ 625
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P	₹ 625
MARTELL X.O	₹ 725



DRAMBUIE	₹345
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	₹ 495
SAMBUCA	₹ 495
JAGERMEISTER	₹ 525
ABSINTHE	₹ 525



DOMESTIC	₹ 595	₹ 2455
IMPORTED	₹ 615	₹ 2875
0/0	dk	n
	1 SHOT	25 SHOTS each at
SMIRNOFF	₹ 375	₹245
FINLANDIA	₹ 375	₹245
STOLICHNAYA	₹ 375	₹245
CIROC	₹415	₹375
ABSOLUT ELYX	₹ 415	₹ 375
GREY GOOSE	₹ 415	₹ 375
BELVEDERE	₹ 455	₹ 395



CLASSIC CHOCOLATE Chocolate Syrup, Vanilla, Milk

CLASSIC VANILLA Vanilla Syrup, Vanilla, Milk

CLASSIC STRAWBERRY Strawberry Puree, Vanilla, Milk

GEMS AND STRAWBERRY Gems, Strawberry, Vanilla, Milk

BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER Banana, Peanut Butter, Milk

CHOCOLATE AND COCONUT Chocolate Syrup, Coconut, Milk

CHOCOLATE AND OREO Oreo Biscuit, Chocolate Syrup, Milk

CHOCOLATE AND BROWNIE Brownie, Vanilla, Milk, Chocolate Syrup

NUTELLA AND NUTS Nutella, Vanilla, Milk, Peanuts

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE SHAKE Milk, Belgian Chocolate Ice Cream, Brownie

ubble ten @ 475

MATCHA & ROSE TEA CHOCOLATE & VANILLA TEA COCONUT & BUBBLE GUM TEA PASSIONFRUIT BUBBLE TEA CARAMEL BUBBLE TEA

tails

SIGNATURE CHAPMAN

Orange Chunks, Mint Leaves, Pomegranate Seeds, Lime and Orange Juice

JHATKA MARY

Guava Juice, Lime Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Black Salt, Tabasco, Fresh Coriander Leaves

GREEN APPLE & CHILLI SLUSH

Apple Juice, Green Apple Syrup, Tabasco, Lime Juice

POMEGRANATE & BASIL COOLER

Pomegranate Seeds, Basil Leaves, Lime, Pomegranate Juice, Soda

PASSION FRUIT & GINGER PUNCH

Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Ginger cordial And Ginger Ale

PINEAPPLE & MINT COOLER

Pineapple Juice, Mint Leaves, Lime, Pineapple Chunks

FRUIT PUNCH

Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Strawberry Preserve

VIRGIN PINACOLADA

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Vanilla

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lemon Chunks, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Soda

VIRGIN MARY

Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce, Salt & Black Pepper

ORANGE & STRAWBERRY SLUSH

Orange juice, Lime, Strawberry Preserve



BOTTLED WATER	MRP
AERATED BEVERAGE	₹ 185
TONIC WATER	₹ 195
DIET COKE	₹ 195
GINGER ALE	₹ 195
FRESH LIME	₹ 225
CANNED JUICE	₹ 255
FRESH JUICE	₹ 355
RED BULL	₹ 375

